Student Name

Hassan Raza

Muhammad Shabbir
Muhammad Umair Azmat
Fahad Ali

Usama Shoukat
Muhammad Afzaal Hussain
Muhammad Abid Ali
Arsalan Khawar Cahudhry
Zain Ul Abidin

Salman Shoukat Ali
Muhammad Kashan Najam
Muhammad Siraj
Muhammad Hussain

Hafiz Muhammad Qasim Ali
Moazam Hussain

Muhammad Umama
Muhammad Muneeb Ali
Ali Adnan Amjad
Muhammad Hussain
Khaleeq U Zaman

Igra Farheen

Zeeshan Ali

Waheed Akram

salman shadat

Abdul Saboor

Babar Nazeer
Muhammad Rizwan
Muhammad Sajawal
Muhammad ljaz
Muhammad Hamza
Muhammad Fahad Aslam
Muhammad Baqir

Hafiz Muhammad Obaid Ullah
Gulfam Gull

Najam Ul Saqib

Waseem Nazim
Muhammad Ghazanfar Nawaz
Muhammad Qamar Rana
Muhammad Sajid
Hasnain Munawar

Shahid Wazir

Syeda Saba Bukhari
Muhammad Bilal

Zunair Sajid

Rizwan khan

Muhammad Asad Shakeel
Muhammad Hafeez Ullah
Ageel Ur Rehman

Ahmad Raza

Muhammad Ali Usman
Tahseen Sardar
Muhammad Asim Akram
Mahid Kamran Bhatti
Muhammad Kaleem Raza
Muhammad Kaleem Ullah
Muhammad Adnan Aslam Bhatti
Hafiz Rehman Amin
Mohammad Abu bakar Aslam
Faisal Hameed

sahabia Khan
Muhammad Ali khan
Ismail

Rashid Ameer

Father Name

Alam Khan

Pir Bukhsh

Malik Azmat Ullah
Saeed Ahmad

Ahmad Mansoor
Naseer Ahmad
Muhammad Asif
Khawar Islam Chaudhry
Muhammad Riaz Ahmad
Shoukat Ali

Najam Ul Zaman
Muhammad Sultan
Ghulam Muhammad
Abdul Aziz

Muhammad Hussain

Muhammad Asif Igbal
Muhammad Shafaat
Muhammad Amjad
Muhammad Yasin
Shaukat Ali

MianKhalil Ahmad

CH. Rahmat Ali
Muhammad Akram
Shadat Ali

Khawaja Abdul Wadod
Muhammad Nazeer
Muhammad Nawaz
Shukar Din

Mukhtar Ahmad
Zahoor Ul Haq

Jam Muhammad Aslam
Ghulam Rasool

Malik Muhammad Abdullah
Sajid Gull

Muhammad Riaz Ahmed
Syed Nazim Hussain
Malik Allah Nawaz
Karamt Ali

Muhammad Akram
Munawar Khursheed
Wazir Ahmad

Syed Zawar Hussain
Nadeem Ahmad

Rana Sajid Mehfooz
Ghulam Asghar Bhatti
Muhammad Shakeel Akram
Shah Gull

Abdul Latif
Muhammad Din Abid
Muhammad Usman
Sardar Ali

Haji Muhammad Akram
Kamran Bhatti
Muhammad Raza
Abdul Ghaffar Sumbal
Muhammad Aslam Bhatti
Shahbaz Ahmed
Muhammad Aslam
Hameedullah KHan
Ghulam Fareed

Abdul rauf khan
Muhammad Mansha
Muhammad Ameer

CNIC

37201-6882774-3
36603-2133633-7
37302-1220008-1
34402-0665397-1
34201-0773913-7
34201-6159161-5
34101-0408105-1
34201-1118604-3
34402-5695431-1
31202-6121078-9
31202-5517954-7
36304-5596513-9
31202-3466587-9
34101-5690957-5
31205-1159364-7

36302-8184139-9
36601-6664971-3
31205-5943528-9
61101-3409457-1
37405-9945076-5
36602-7125593-4
31303-0360141-7
31202-0602256-9
35501-0354596-7
31301-4027208-5
35202-8707470-7
36203-2816307-3
34502-4748946-5
31302-3247658-3
35202-8569582-9
31201-7033884-1
31201-5745597-1
32301-6529880-7
31202-7872563-5
31202-3318632-3
35404-1165040-1
31202-7359197-9
34501-4417809-5
36202-9832262-9
31202-6062281-5
36601-3944555-5
31201-4012603-8
36601-6215398-5
32403-5154835-1
32403-5914365-1
31302-6152062-9
36203-1024919-1
31202-0914203-9
31202-7762627-3
31101-3959391-7
35501-0403301-1
32302-9348412-3
35201-2884245-9
36601-1753776-3
36203-1484130-9
31202-0903510-1
35404-7445452-5
31103-3427787-5
32403-0157831-3
31201-0638765-2
35404-4443002-5
35302-9615807-9
31105-6169711-1
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Ahtisham tasaddaque
Hafiza Zainab Kanwal
Arsalan Rasheed
Amel Shuja

Wajid Ali

Muhammad Lugman Riaz
Muhammah Ahmed Riaz

Saif Ullah

Sharal Nadeem
Farhan Ali

Syed Kamran Raza
Sharoz Hassan

Majid Saleem
Shafqat Igbal
Muhammad Zeeshan
Safdar Abbas

NAZIM HUSSAIN

Muhammad Anwar Anjum

Barkat Ali
Muhammad Rasheed
Ch shuja Ahmad
Anwar Ali
Muhammad Riaz
Riaz Hussain

Allah Bachya
Nadeem
Muhammad Munir
Syed Liaquat Hussain
Mian Gull Hassan
Muhammad Saleem
Igbal Hussain
Wazeer Hussain
Allah Nawaz
GHULAM SHABIR

31201-068652001-8
32302-9733165-9
36602-6308268-5
34603-3721431-8
33202-9414484-1
31202-2388223-9
31105-0123352-7
31202-6617601-5
42401-8026115-2
35402-3892913-6
31201-6408880-5
31201-8886765-6
31201-5538765-2
36201-6417904-9
32302-6633165-9
32304-3510602-5
32201-4339239-7
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