

Student Name	Father Name	CNIC	Institute Name
Hassan Raza	Alam Khan	37201-6882774-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Shabbir	Pir Bukhsh	36603-2133633-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Umair Azmat	Malik Azmat Ullah	37302-1220008-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Fahad Ali	Saeed Ahmad	34402-0665397-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Usama Shoukat	Ahmad Mansoor	34201-0773913-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Afzaal Hussain	Naseer Ahmad	34201-6159161-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Abid Ali	Muhammad Asif	34101-0408105-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Arsalan Khawar Cahudhry	Khawar Islam Chaudhry	34201-1118604-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Zain Ul Abidin	Muhammad Riaz Ahmad	34402-5695431-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Salman Shoukat Ali	Shoukat Ali	31202-6121078-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Kashan Najam	Najam Ul Zaman	31202-5517954-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Siraj	Muhammad Sultan	36304-5596513-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Hussain	Ghulam Muhammad	31202-3466587-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Hafiz Muhammad Qasim Ali	Abdul Aziz	34101-5690957-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Moazam Hussain	Muhammad Hussain	31205-1159364-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Umama	Muhammad Asif Iqbal	36302-8184139-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Muneeb Ali	Muhammad Shafaat	36601-6664971-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Ali Adnan Amjad	Muhammad Amjad	31205-5943528-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Hussain	Muhammad Yasin	61101-3409457-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Khaleeq U Zaman	Shaukat Ali	37405-9945076-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Iqra Farheen	Mian Khalil Ahmad	36602-7125593-4	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Zeeshan Ali	CH. Rahmat Ali	31303-0360141-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Waheed Akram	Muhammad Akram	31202-0602256-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
salman shadat	Shadat Ali	35501-0354596-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Abdul Saboor	Khawaja Abdul Wadod	31301-4027208-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Babar Nazeer	Muhammad Nazeer	35202-8707470-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Rizwan	Muhammad Nawaz	36203-2816307-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Sajawal	Shukar Din	34502-4748946-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Ijaz	Mukhtar Ahmad	31302-3247658-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Hamza	Zahoor Ul Haq	35202-8569582-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Fahad Aslam	Jam Muhammad Aslam	31201-7033884-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Baqir	Ghulam Rasool	31201-5745597-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Hafiz Muhammad Obaid Ullah	Malik Muhammad Abdullah	32301-6529880-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Gulfam Gull	Sajid Gull	31202-7872563-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Najam Ul Saqib	Muhammad Riaz Ahmed	31202-3318632-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Waseem Nazim	Syed Nazim Hussain	35404-1165040-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Ghazanfar Nawaz	Malik Allah Nawaz	31202-7359197-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Qamar Rana	Karamt Ali	34501-4417809-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Sajid	Muhammad Akram	36202-9832262-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Hasnain Munawar	Munawar Khursheed	31202-6062281-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Shahid Wazir	Wazir Ahmad	36601-3944555-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Syeda Saba Bukhari	Syed Zawar Hussain	31201-4012603-8	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Bilal	Nadeem Ahmad	36601-6215398-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Zunair Sajid	Rana Sajid Mehfooz	32403-5154835-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Rizwan khan	Ghulam Asghar Bhatti	32403-5914365-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Asad Shakeel	Muhammad Shakeel Akram	31302-6152062-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Hafeez Ullah	Shah Gull	36203-1024919-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Aqeel Ur Rehman	Abdul Latif	31202-0914203-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Ahmad Raza	Muhammad Din Abid	31202-7762627-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Ali Usman	Muhammad Usman	31101-3959391-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Tahseen Sardar	Sardar Ali	35501-0403301-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Asim Akram	Haji Muhammad Akram	32302-9348412-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Mahid Kamran Bhatti	Kamran Bhatti	35201-2884245-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Kaleem Raza	Muhammad Raza	36601-1753776-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Kaleem Ullah	Abdul Ghaffar Sumbal	36203-1484130-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Adnan Aslam Bhatti	Muhammad Aslam Bhatti	31202-0903510-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Hafiz Rehman Amin	Shahbaz Ahmed	35404-7445452-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Mohammad Abu bakar Aslam	Muhammad Aslam	31103-3427787-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Faisal Hameed	Hameedullah Khan	32403-0157831-3	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
sahabia Khan	Ghulam Fareed	31201-0638765-2	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Ali khan	Abdul rauf khan	35404-4443002-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Ismail	Muhammad Mansha	35302-9615807-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Rashid Ameer	Muhammad Ameer	31105-6169711-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR

Ahtisham tasaddaque	Muhammad Anwar Anjum	31201-068652001-8	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Hafiza Zainab Kanwal	Barkat Ali	32302-9733165-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Arsalan Rasheed	Muhammad Rasheed	36602-6308268-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Amel Shuja	Ch shuja Ahmad	34603-3721431-8	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Wajid Ali	Anwar Ali	33202-9414484-1	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Luqman Riaz	Muhammad Riaz	31202-2388223-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammadah Ahmed Riaz	Riaz Hussain	31105-0123352-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Saif Ullah	Allah Bachya	31202-6617601-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Sharal Nadeem	Nadeem	42401-8026115-2	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Farhan Ali	Muhammad Munir	35402-3892913-6	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Syed Kamran Raza	Syed Liaquat Hussain	31201-6408880-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Sharoz Hassan	Mian Gull Hassan	31201-8886765-6	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Majid Saleem	Muhammad Saleem	31201-5538765-2	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Shafqat Iqbal	Iqbal Hussain	36201-6417904-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Muhammad Zeeshan	Wazeer Hussain	32302-6633165-9	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
Safdar Abbas	Allah Nawaz	32304-3510602-5	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR
NAZIM HUSSAIN	GHULAM SHABIR	32201-4339239-7	READS LAW COLLEGE BAHAWALPUR